
Sydnärkesserien, omgång 7 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-06-18 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 
     

Lag         

Hallsberg PK     Zinkgruvan PSK 

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

0 - 1255     5 -1376   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Daniel Irtoft 278  Josefin Thörnkvist 293 

Robin Melin 267  Johan Karlsson 284 

Jimmy Nyströmer 262  Pontus Schmidt 282 

Heinz Wolters 224  Per Karlsson 261 

Tony Nilsson 224  Jan-Åke Lindström 256 

         

Eva Johansson 208    

     

        
 

     

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sydnärkesserien, omgång 7 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-06-18 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   
Lag         

Fjugesta PSK     Laxå PSK   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

1 - 1373     4 - 1344   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Magnus Öhrn 283  Morgan Wahlström 282 

Antti Roininen 269  Danny Karlsson 277 

Mikael Öhrn 267  Björn Arvidsson 273 

Martin Eslami 263  Sven-Olof Olofsson 273 

Wollrath Ivarsson 262  Christoffer Funke 268 

       

Kent Grönholm 262  Fredrik Johansson 260 

William Gustafsson 262  Johan Sjöberg 260 

Erik Freijd 240  Gunnar Birath 250 

   Roland Jalakas 235 

   Benny Zigher 224 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Sydnärkesserien, omgång 7 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-06-18 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   

Lag         

Kumla SS     Pålsboda PSK   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

0 - 1282     5 - 1365   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Timmy Davidsson 279  Peter Steen 286 

Stefan Nyström 265  Leif Pettersson 273 

Fredrik Fogberger 252  Michael Pettersson 270 

Håkan Karlsson 250  Peter Kurin 269 

Mattias Sålder 236  Jan Stålvall 267 

       

Jan-Erik Andersson 229  Yngve Björlin 260 

Jim Eriksson 227    
Leif Hallberg 168    

     

 

  Omgång 7, 2019-06-18      

          

Pålsboda PSK   29   9564 

Zinkgruvans PSK   29   9304 

Laxå PSK   17   9380 

Kumla SS   12   9139 

Hallsbergs PK   10   9027 

Fjugesta PSK   8   8551 

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Hemmaklubb Matchpoäng Skjutpoäng Bortaklubb Matchpoäng Skjutpoäng 

Hallsbergs PK      0      1255 
Zinkgruvans 

PSK 
     5      1376 

Kumla SS      0      1282 Pålsboda PSK      5      1365 

Fjugesta PSK      1      1373 Laxå PSK      4      1344 

          

          

Josefine Thörnkvist   Zinkgruvans PSK   293 

Peter Steen   Pålsboda PSK   286 

Johan Karlsson   Zinkgruvans PSK   284 

Magnus Öhrn   Fjugesta PSK   283 

Morgan Wahlström   Laxå PSK   282 

Pontus Schmidt   Zinkgruvans PSK   282 

Timmy Davidsson   Kumla SS   279 

Daniel Irtoft   Hallsbergs PK   278 

Danny Karlsson   Laxå PSK   277 

Sven-Olof Olofsson   Laxå PSK   273 

Björn Arvidsson   Laxå PSK   273 

Leif Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   273 

Michael Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   270 

Antti Roininen   Fjugesta PSK   269 

Peter Kurin   Pålsboda PSK   269 

Christoffer Funke   Laxå PSK   268 

Mikael Öhrn   Fjugesta PSK   267 

Robin Melin   Hallsbergs PK   267 

Jan Stålvall   Pålsboda PSK   267 

Stefan Nyström   Kumla SS   265 

 

 


